Illinois law.

[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Emergency rule adopted at 8 Ill. Reg. 17322, effective September 11, 1984, for a maximum of 150 days; adopted at 9 Ill. Reg. 1857, effective January 25, 1985; Part repealed, new Part adopted at 11 Ill. Reg. 6434, effective March 27, 1987; amended at 12 Ill. Reg. 20102, effective November 18, 1988; amended at 14 Ill. Reg. 19903, effective November 30, 1990; amended at 17 Ill. Reg. 15599, effective September 13, 1993; amended at 27 Ill. Reg. 7456, effective May 1, 2003; amended at 41 Ill. Reg. 4510, effective April 17, 2017; amended at 45 Ill. Reg. 1887, effective February 1, 2021.
